At the Restaurant

A) Write the number in the correct picture.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Mushroom pizza

Chicken pizza

Chocolate pie

Vanilla ice cream

Grape juice

Soda

Still water

Sparkling water




B) Drag and drop the words in the box to complete the dialog.

bill dessert drink meal help afternoon like

Waiter: Good ! How can | you?

Customer 1: I'd a small mushroom pizza and grape juice, please.

Waiter: And for you?
Customer 2: |'d like a small chicken pizza, please.

Waiter: Would you like anything to ?

Customer 2: A soda, please.

Waiter: So, that is a small mushroom and chicken pizza, grape juice and soda. Ok.

Waiter: Here you are. Enjoy your

Waiter: Would you like any ?

Customer 1: Yes, please. I'd like the chocolate pie.

Waiter: And for you?

Customer 2: I'd like vanilla ice cream and mineral water, please.
Waiter: Still or sparkling?

Customer 2: Sparkling, please.

Waiter: Here you are. Enjoy it.

Customer 2: The please. How much is it?

Waiter: That's $ 30,54.
Customer 2: Here you are.

Waiter: Thank you.



